
Name Institution Title Email Phone number

Barnett, John PALCI: Pennsylvania 

Academic Library 

Consortium, Inc.

Assistant Director barnett@palci.org 412-247-4130

Clareson, Tom Lyrasis Senior Consultant for New 

Initiatives

tom.clareson@lyrasis.org 614-439-1796

Cornwell, Barbara Homeland Center Director of Safety and Human 

Services

homeland3@pa.net 717-221-7917

Dombrowsky, Beth Harrisburg Area Community 

College

Managing Director, Public 

Safety Center, and Director, 

Law Enforcement Training

pbdombro@hacc.edu 717-780-2408

Dube, Rose Schmidt Library, York College 

of Pennsylvania

rdube@ycp.edu 717-815-1765

Gunning, Kathleen Blough-Weis Library, 

Susquehanna University

Director gunning@susqu.edu 570-372-4320

Hajjar, Felicity Cumberland County Library 

System

Technical Services 

Coordinator

fhajjar@ccpa.net 717-240-5365

Hale, Kathy Office of Commonwealth 

Libraries, Pennsylvania 

Department of Education

Interim Director, State Library khale@state.pa.us 717-787-232

Harrison, Bob Munters Moisture Control Regional Sales Manager bharrison@munters.com 302-242-9038

Haury, David Pennsylvania Historical and 

Museum Commission

State Archivist dhaury@state.pa.us 717-783-9872

Hilsher, Sandra High Library, Elizabethtown 

College

Administrative Asst. to the 

Library Director

hilshesa@etown.edu 717-361-1451

Hortz Stanton, Laura Conservation Center for Art 

and Historic Artifacts

Director of Preservation 

Services

lhortzstanton@ccaha.org 215-545-0613

Jacoby, Beth Schmidt Library, York College 

of Pennsylvania

Collection Development 

Librarian

bjacoby@ycp.edu 717-815-1950

Long, Jane Heritage Preservation Vice President, Emergency 

Programs

jlong@heritagepreservation.org 202-233-0800

Maurer, Jenny Madigan Library, 

Pennsylvania College of 

Technology

Technology Services 

Manager

jmaurer@pct.edu 570-320-2400 x7794
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Minor, Daniel Pennsylvania Capitol Police Corporal Dannyheat35@yahoo.com 717-705-0504

Ozog, Jerome HACC Shumaker Public 

Safety Center

Director Fire / EMS Training jeozog@hacc.edu 717-780-2610

Pilston, Anna High Library, Elizabethtown 

College

Collections Librarian pilstona@etown.edu 717-361-1456

Reylek, Chet Belfor USA Group Property Loss Specialist chester.reylek@us.belfor.com 717-939-9090

Scott, Patricia Pennsylvania College of 

Technology

Librarian, Archives pscott@pct.edu 570-320-2400 x7840

Smith, Susan York County Heritage Trust CFO ssmith@yorkheritage.org 717-848-1587

Smith Stewart, Jane US Army Heritage and 

Education Center

Paper Conservator jane.smith.stewart@us.army.mil 717-245-4221

Urling, Elizabeth (B.J.) Office of Commonwealth 

Libraries, Pennsylvania 

Department of Education

Supervisor, Outreach 

Services; Institution & 

Academic Lib Svcs Adv   

eurling@state.pa.us 717-783-0565

Ward, Amy Gettysburg College Cataloging Librarian award@gettysburg.edu 717-337-7036

Weber, Michael Kutztown University Technical Services Librarian weber@kutztown.edu 610-683-4746

White, Stephen U.S. Dept. of Homeland 

Security

Protective Security Advisor stephen.p.white@dhs.gov 717-228-7870

Wilson, Kirk Borough of Carlisle Mayor kirkrwilson@hotmail.com 717-783-9882

Zales, Mary Clare Office of Commonwealth 

Libraries, Pennsylvania 

Department of Education

Deputy Secretary for Libraries mzales@state.pa.us 717-787-2646 

Zhou, Zehao Schmidt Library, York College 

of Pennsylvania

Information Services Librarian zzhou@ycp.edu 717-815-1518

mailto:jeozog@hacc.edu

